                            Registration Form
We, _________________________________ (name of company or firm) confirm that following persons will participate in the above training from our organisation:

	Sl. No.
	Name
	Designation

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	


We are enclosing herewith cheque / demand draft No. _________________________ drawn on ___________________________ (Bank name), _________________________             Branch, for Rs. _________________ drawn in favour of Hiregange & Associates, Hyderabad.







               Signature with Seal of Organisation
 Date:                                                                                                           
 Place:    
Send to:
                                                                                                                                
Hiregange & Associates
“Basheer Villa”, House No. 8-2-268/1/16/B,                                                                                                                             
II Floor, Sriniketan Colony, 
Road No. 3, Banjara Hills, 
Hyderabad – 500034.
Tel: 040-40062934/23606181
Contact Details:
Telephone: 040-40062934/23606181
Email:
 krishnapriya.hyd.hiregange@gmail.com /

 srikanth@hiregange.com
